Admission, Assessment and Award Section

(Email Id, aaa@iiita.ac.in)

SL. Name Designation Related Work Phone Email
No.
Dean (Academics Academics - i
1 Prof. Neetesh Purohit ( ) 292-2236 | dean.a@iiita.ac.in
2 Dr. Asheesh Kumaar Joint Registrar Admission, Assessment| 292-2006 | jr.aaa@iiita.ac.in
and Award
3 Dr. Kanchan Kr. Asst. Registrar Admission, Assessment| 292-2013 | ar.aaa@iiita.ac.in
Tiwari and Award
4 Mr. Mohd. Saleem Jr. Superintendent M.Tech. (IT), MBA & 292-2030 | saleem@iiita.ac.in
Ansari AllDual Degree
Programs
5 Mr. Ramesh Rai Jr. Superintendent B.Tech. (ECE), 292-2033 | ramesh@iiita.ac.in
M.Tech.(ECE)
6 Mr. Santosh Kr. Jr.Technical B.Tech. (IT- Bin) M.Tech.| 292-2801 | smishra@iiita.ac.in
Mishra Superintendent (BIIDSA)
Grade Cards, Transcript,
7 Smt. Asha Shukla Jr. Superintendent Duplicate Academic [292-2282 asha@iiita.ac.in
Instruments, Other
Certificates.
8 Mr. Anoop Kr. Verma Jr. Assistant B.Tech. (IT) 292-2286 | pro.anoopv@iiita.ac.in
g |Ms. Gayatri Kashniyal Jr. Assistant B.Tech. (IT), AAA Email | 292-2085 | gayatri@iiita.ac.in

NAD, NIRF, AISHE
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